Conditions or any amendments issued by the Authority will apply. 

Applicable Law  

I agree that any contract resulting from this procurement shall be subject to 
English Law 

*Where ‘no’ is selected, Scots Law will apply.  

Yes  

Value of Tender (excluding VAT) 

£220,564.82 

WORDS – Two hundred and twenty thousand, five hundred and sixty-four pounds and 
eighty-two pence.  

UK Value Added Tax 

If registered for Value Added Tax purposes, please insert: 

a. Registration No GB839594863 

b. Total amount of Value Added Tax payable on this Tender (at current rate(s))              
£ 44,112.96